
HAVIS RETAIL & HOSPITALITY TEAM

WATTCO

BRUCE

SALES LEADERSHIP

Bill Donehoo
Director of Sales - Retail, Healthcare & Aviation
508.963.5866 | bdonehoo@havis.com 

WEST 
Andrina Starika  (Regional Sales Executive)
720.557.2810 | astarika@havis.com 

SOUTHEAST REGION
Carlos Cardoso (Regional Sales Executive) 
678.994.8428 | ccardoso@havis.com

NORTHEAST REGION
John Arcure (Regional Sales Executive)
508.735.8307 | jarcure@havis.com 
 

REGIONAL SENIOR SALES EXECUTIVES

INSIDE SALES

SOUTHWEST REGION
Jon Lobbe  (Regional Sales Executive)
561.414.6101 | jlobbe@havis.com 

CARLOS CARDOSO
SOUTHEAST TEAM

JOHN ARCURE
NORTHEAST TEAM

BILL DONEHOO
DIRECTOR OF SALES

ANDRINA STARIKA
WEST TEAM 

RYAN ELLINGSON
MIDWEST & CANADA TEAM

JON LOBBE
SOUTHWEST TEAM 

Kennedy Edwards (Inside Sales Representative- Retail & Hospitality)
507.702.4027 | kedwards@havis.com 
 

MIDWEST REGION & CANADA
 
 
Ryan Ellingson (Regional Sales Executive)
612.590.4346 | rellingson@havis.com 
 

Khalil McMillan (Inside Sales Representative- Retail & Hospitality)
215.394.4937 | kmcmillan@havis.com 
 


